Reaction Calorimetry
Here you will find:
LabKitTM-rcf Heat Flow Calorimetry (HFC)
LabKitTM-rcb Thermal Balance Calorimeter
KalDasTM Calorimetry Evaluation
Reaction calorimetry components
HiTec Zang GmbH · Tel: +49(0)2407/910 100 · info@hitec-zang.de · http://www.hitec-zang.com 1
Reaction Calorimetry

Other dimensions upon request
Delivery Scope : Control device with power supply, manual
Order Code Description
IL-KALKALIB50 Control device for calibration heating 30V, 50 Watt
IL-KALKALIB100 Control device for calibration heating 100 Watt
Heating Rods
Dimensions of heating
element
Length above axis 460 mm, Diameter 10 mm.
Other dimensions upon request
Delivery Scope Heating rod calibrated, calibration certificate
Order Code Description
IL-KALHEIZG50 Heater rod in glass with heating element 30 V, 50 W
IL-KALHEIZE50 Heater rod in stainless steel with heating element 30 V, 50 W, pressure resistance 15 bar
IL-KALHEIZP50 Replacement element 30 V, 50 W
IL-KALHEIZGL100 Heater rod in glass with heating element 30V, 100 W
IL-KALHEIZES100 Heater rod in stainless steel with heating element 30V, 100W, pressure resistance 15 bar
IL-KALHEIZP100 Replacement element 30V, 100W
HiTec Zang GmbH · Tel: +49(0)2407/910 100 · info@hitec-zang.de · http://www.hitec-zang.com 9
Reaction Calorimetry
Turbine Flowmeter for Heat Carrier Oil
Thermal balance calorimetry requires the exact